## L05000042923

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200051119742

04/21/05--01046--004 \*\*130.00

FILE U
2005 MAY - 2 PM 1: 28
2005 MAY - 2 PM 1: 28
2005 MAY - 2 PM 1: 28

W05-20800

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor						
SUBJI	ЕСТ:	PA (Name	T J O of Limited	LINA Liability Company	LL ng)		<del></del>
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are su	bmitted for filing			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter	to the following:			
	JEAN.	CLAUDE 1	PERCH (N	Iame of Person)			2005 H
	PAT	JOLINA (	<u> </u>	Firm/Company)			NOF CORPLANASSEE,
	_ 525	5 TIMBE	RVIE	W TERR	Ace	····	1:28 ORATIONS FLORIDA
	_08	LANDO, F	-L 3 (City/s	2819 State and Zip Code)	,	<del></del>	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matt	er, please o	call:			
JE	AN ~CLAUDE (Name	PERCHE of Person)	····	at (407) (Area Code	370 - C & Daytime Te	7158 elephone Num	ber)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	r the following am	nount:				
<b>□</b> \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filin Certificate of Sta	ig Fee & atus	S155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	<i>,</i>	Certificate Certified	00 Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	Regist Divisi	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		) ]	MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632	ection orporations	

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

. Tallahassee, Florida 32314



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 25, 2005

JEAN-CLAUDE PERCHE PATJOLINA LLC **5255 TIMBERVIEW TERRACE** ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: PAT JOLINA LLC Ref. Number: W05000020800

meword.

We have received your document for PAT JOLINA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan **Document Specialist** 

Letter Number: 305A00028218

l'Ease find the observent Signed.

Patjolina is a one word. Thanks

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	<b>- 1</b>
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Patiolina Con	word) A LLC
PAT TO 1 10	
177 30 2770	
ARTICLE II - Address:	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5255 TIMBERVIEW TER.	SSS TIMBERVIEW TER.
OPLANDO, FL 32819	ORLANDO, FL 32819
ADTICLE III Desistand Agent Desista	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe	red Onice, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:
NATALIE S.	RERCHE
5255 TIMBERIA Florida street	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
ORLANDO City, Sta	FL 32819 ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
	ent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
HGR_	JEANCIAUDE A. PERCHE 5255 TIMBERVIEW TER- ORLANDO, FL 32819
MGRM_	NATALIE S. PERCHE  SISS TIMBERNEW TER.  ORLANDO, FL 32819
(Use attachment if necessary)	SSEE THOU
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	₹5.
Signature of a mombar of	r an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

TERVELAUDE A. PERCHE
Typed or printed name of signee